Pevnostné madlo, 350mm, ¢ierna mat

Objednaci kod:

Zakladné informacie
Znacka:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hibka:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Material:

Tvar:

Druh:
InStalacia:
Nosnost:
Hmotnost / ks:
Balenie:
Zaruka:

ML35NE

Sapho

420 mm
33 mm
73 mm

Cierna
Mosadz
Kruhoveé
Madlo
Vitanie
150 kg
1.313 kg
1ks

2 roky
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Pevnostné madlo, 350mm, ¢ierna mat D Sa PHO

Technicky list

350

73
420
62

max.nosnost: 150kg
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